
O F F I C I A L  R E C O R D S  O F  T H E  A ME R I C A N  P A I N T  H O R S E  A S S O C I A T I O N

Owner:

Breeder:
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VOLOSHIN, JONI

CRAIG, CO

VOLOSHIN, JONI
CRAIG, CO

TRU BRUISER

FRIDAYS EBONYNLACE

SHOTS FLYING SPARK

GAY BAR RUBY

PAINTED TRU TRU

LILY QUADRILLE

DANDY PAC FRIDAY

MISS JINGO BARS

SIMI SU

SHOTOFFLYINGVELVET

GAY BAR KING

RUBY DUN

KICKAPOO N MOTION

PAUL'S JET PRINCESS

TRU BRUISER

TRU STARDUSTER

TRIPLE MOTION

KICKAPOO TRICKSY

PAUL BUNYON

JESSIE GALE

PAINTED TRU TRU

LILY QUADRILLE

PAINTED TRU TRU

DUSTERS COWGIRL

00147817

00030868

00164365

00174516

00064524

00084622

00020730

Q0283088

00089663

00036592

00089663

Q1429766

00164365

00118352

00149561

Q2014702

00089663

00036592

00064086

00050583

00104077

00063299

Q0104000

Q0252909

1983 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1977 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1980 - BLACK - TOVERO

1973 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1984 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1981 - BAY - TOBIANO

 - SORREL -

 - DUN -

1980 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1983 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1971 - SORREL - TOBIANO

 - BLACK -

1983 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1977 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1983 - BLACK - TOBIANO

 - SORREL -

1989 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1986 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1988 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1983 - DUN -

1988 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1976 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1989 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1989 - BAY - SOLID

Sire

Tuesday, April 22, 2014

2013 - SORREL - TOBIANO

MARE - 01034644
GAY BAR VENUS

Four Generation Pedigree

{
{

{GAY BAR DUN

A TRU ROLEX

GAY BAR GOLD DUST

00949499

00334913

00339420

1996 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1996 - DUN - TOBIANO

2008 - DUN - TOBIANO

Dam

{
{

{TRU VENUS

MIDWAY JET PAL

BRUISERS STAR

00423453

00209701

00240597

1991 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1993 - BROWN - TOBIANO

1997 - BROWN - TOBIANO

American Paint Horse Association. All rights reserved.


